
CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2  BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Matilda Torres 00:15:57.78 24

2 Madera South 00:16:49.34 94

3 Clovis West 00:16:58.62 107

4 Monache 00:17:02.36 118

5 Paso Robles 00:16:46.62 124

6 Porterville 00:17:24.98 159

7 Arroyo Grande 00:17:40.35 187

8 Liberty - Bakersfield 00:17:54.93 228

9 Centennial 00:18:20.74 284

10 Hoover 00:18:37.97 323

11 Independence 00:18:37.26 324

12 Frontier 00:18:38.77 327

13 East Bakersfield 00:19:26.61 425

14 Madera 00:19:36.94 445

15 Golden West 00:19:46.26 464

16 El Diamante 00:19:52.15 478

17 Justin Garza 00:19:54.25 483

18 Dinuba 00:19:54.43 485

19 Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:19:57.31 493

20 West Bakersfield 00:20:15.38 527

21 Fresno 00:20:33.89 566

22 South Bakersfield 00:21:18.02 641

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lemoore 00:19:42.13 4
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2  BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Matilda Torres 00:15:57.78 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 580 Benjamin Fernandez 00:15:19.08 2

2 3 581 Hunter Hannah 00:15:51.93 3

3 5 578 Alfonso Del Toro 00:16:05.81 5

4 6 579 Noah Felix Andrade 00:16:08.83 6

5 8 584 Antonio Santiago 00:16:23.26 8

6 19 585 Buffalo Soito 00:16:52.97 (19)

7 22 583 Angel Ramirez 00:17:05.56 (22)

2 Madera South 00:16:49.34 7 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 576 Miguel Rebollo 00:16:25.69 9

2 10 577 Arshpreet Singh 00:16:26.14 10

3 16 572 Osael Hernandez 00:16:35.03 16

4 29 575 Gadiel Ramirez 00:17:17.90 29

5 30 570 Juan Cervantes 00:17:21.92 30

6 36 574 Erwin Ortiz 00:17:34.39 (36)

7 46 573 David Maciel 00:18:02.41 (46)

3 Clovis West 00:16:58.62 7 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 466 Blake Holtermann 00:16:15.70 7

2 17 464 Kaleb Chapa 00:16:46.88 17

3 21 465 Ethan Gomez 00:17:00.54 21

4 27 472 Ryland Sutliff 00:17:16.59 27

5 35 471 Luis Rodriguez 00:17:33.38 35

6 44 470 Manit Monga 00:17:59.22 (44)

7 63 469 Gabriel Meraz 00:18:23.68 (62)

4 Monache 00:17:02.36 7 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 591 Devin Marino 00:16:28.20 12

2 15 586 Alberto Andrade 00:16:34.63 15

3 26 589 Conner Machado 00:17:14.51 26

4 32 592 Eli Sotelo 00:17:26.70 32

5 33 588 Jake Estrada 00:17:27.78 33

6 34 587 Miguel Bedolla 00:17:31.44 (34)

7 43 590 Mason Mamauag 00:17:58.52 (43)

5 Paso Robles 00:16:46.62 7 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 596 Tyler Daillak 00:14:55.66 1

2 4 595 Brian Arndt 00:15:53.69 4

3 18 599 Luke Kleinman 00:16:46.94 18

4 42 597 Alexander Gonzalez 00:17:58.36 42

5 60 594 Joseph Arce 00:18:18.46 59

6 70 598 Miles Hollen 00:18:42.02 (68)

7 79 600 Braeden Putman 00:19:09.31 (77)

6 Porterville 00:17:24.98 7 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 608 Isaac Saravia 00:17:07.72 23

2 24 604 Jesus Jimenez 00:17:08.55 24
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2  BOYS

3 25 602 Miguel Aldaco 00:17:11.70 25

4 31 603 Rodolfo Gomez 00:17:26.24 31

5 56 605 Heriberto Martinez 00:18:10.70 56

6 64 606 Aaron Rankin 00:18:27.39 (63)

7 73 607 Pablo Ruiz 00:18:45.26 (71)

7 Arroyo Grande 00:17:40.35 7 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 451 Sam Jurcazak 00:16:31.87 13

2 38 452 Lucas Korth 00:17:47.37 38

3 39 449 Tyler Haynes 00:17:52.96 39

4 47 453 Sawyer Lindgren 00:18:04.08 47

5 50 450 Grant Hemesath 00:18:05.48 50

6 52 448 Luke Dremsa 00:18:09.56 (52)

7 55 446 Nicolas Brown 00:18:09.96 (55)

8 Liberty - Bakersfield 00:17:54.93 7 228

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 559 Caden Salazar 00:16:54.23 20

2 40 557 Gabe Reyes 00:17:55.66 40

3 51 554 Landon Donnelly 00:18:08.90 51

4 58 555 Chase Kinney 00:18:14.34 57

5 61 560 Hansel Vazquez 00:18:21.53 60

6 71 558 Zachary Saiki 00:18:43.09 (69)

7 83 556 Jesus Perez 00:19:19.73 (81)

9 Centennial 00:18:20.74 6 284

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 462 Shane Sparks 00:16:34.13 14

2 41 463 Alexander Vazquez 00:17:57.13 41

3 67 459 Quinton Fuentes 00:18:34.66 66

4 75 456 Adam Brady 00:18:53.76 73

5 92 457 Vincenzo Dazzo 00:19:44.00 90

6 109 458 Carlos Felix 00:20:20.96 (107)

10 Hoover 00:18:37.97 7 323

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 535 Nabor Villa Leyva 00:17:44.71 37

2 65 531 Max Fernandez 00:18:32.12 64

3 66 530 Ezequiel Diaz 00:18:34.18 65

4 77 534 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas 00:18:58.64 75

5 84 533 Juan Herrera 00:19:20.19 82

6 119 532 Jacob Gutierrez 00:20:40.50 (117)

7 123 529 Adrian Baca 00:20:50.03 (120)

11 Independence 00:18:37.26 7 324

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 542 Jacob Quezada 00:16:26.24 11

2 45 539 Ayden Galvan 00:18:01.56 45

3 59 541 Ricardo Mendez 00:18:18.29 58

4 102 540 Robert Herrera 00:19:55.92 100

5 112 537 Moises Galindo Salazar 00:20:24.28 110

6 139 538 John Galindo Trevino 00:21:24.56 (135)

7 154 536 Kaden Campbell 00:23:52.61 (150)

12 Frontier 00:18:38.77 7 327

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 516 Christopher Wells 00:17:17.84 28
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2  BOYS

2 62 514 Blaine Lozano 00:18:22.93 61

3 76 510 Issac Arismendez 00:18:54.65 74

4 80 513 Kameron Holt-Bush 00:19:09.40 78

5 88 515 Joshua Perez 00:19:29.01 86

6 106 512 Noah Garza 00:20:09.21 (104)

7 113 511 Nathaniel Campos 00:20:26.42 (111)

13 East Bakersfield 00:19:26.61 7 425

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 480 Brandon Acevedo 00:18:05.12 48

2 74 481 Jasraj Babbar 00:18:45.93 72

3 90 486 Luis Sandoval 00:19:38.22 88

4 105 482 Wyatt Flores 00:20:08.94 103

5 116 484 Jacob Godinez 00:20:34.85 114

6 118 485 Diego Ruiz 00:20:39.11 (116)

7 124 483 Angel Gallardo 00:20:51.54 (121)

14 Madera 00:19:36.94 7 445

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 562 Luke Flores 00:18:05.43 49

2 72 563 Freddy Garcia 00:18:43.33 70

3 94 565 Alfredo Mejia 00:19:47.17 92

4 104 567 Alain Molina 00:20:08.74 102

5 136 568 Robert Rivera 00:21:20.03 132

6 142 564 Alexander Machuca 00:21:49.57 (138)

7 150 569 Christian Valenzuela 00:22:22.00 (146)

15 Golden West 00:19:46.26 7 464

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 522 Ryan Herrera 00:18:09.69 53

2 91 519 Boston Doody 00:19:40.86 89

3 93 523 Zachary Huerta 00:19:44.69 91

4 114 527 Daniel Sorenson 00:20:27.37 112

5 122 521 Rocky Hernandez 00:20:48.70 119

6 132 528 Jacob Westra 00:21:11.72 (128)

7 137 524 Nasiir McGaugh 00:21:20.26 (133)

16 El Diamante 00:19:52.15 7 478

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 78 490 Blake Ralls 00:19:01.42 76

2 89 492 Will Snyder 00:19:34.38 87

3 96 489 Brooklyn McDonald 00:19:49.55 94

4 97 491 Troy Ralls 00:19:50.28 95

5 129 494 Nathan Yankes 00:21:05.12 126

6 133 493 Jaxson Ward 00:21:11.85 (129)

7 135 488 Nehemia Garcia Aldanaia 00:21:18.41 (131)

17 Justin Garza 00:19:54.25 5 483

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 543 Mandeep Bhatti 00:18:09.85 54

2 82 544 Jordan Bien 00:19:16.04 80

3 108 545 Jack Eastman 00:20:19.35 106

4 115 548 Sonny Zavalza 00:20:32.50 113

5 134 546 Dominick Estwin 00:21:13.49 130

18 Dinuba 00:19:54.43 7 485

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 81 473 Marcus Carillo 00:19:13.99 79
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2  BOYS

2 87 477 Raul Reyes 00:19:23.99 85

3 99 474 Brayan Gutierrez 00:19:52.46 97

4 103 478 Jonathan Rivera 00:20:01.61 101

5 126 476 Bryan Ramirez 00:21:00.11 123

6 140 479 Azael Solorio 00:21:48.36 (136)

7 149 475 Gabriel Puente 00:22:18.54 (145)

19 Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:19:57.31 7 493

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 68 501 JuanAndre Ramirez 00:18:38.13 67

2 100 500 Julian Lopez 00:19:55.48 98

3 107 498 Denzel Cervantes 00:20:12.40 105

4 110 495 Edgar Bretado 00:20:23.12 108

5 117 502 Matthew Sanchez 00:20:37.42 115

6 144 496 Christopher Castaneda 00:21:50.54 (140)

7 153 499 Joaquin Gonzales 00:23:15.36 (149)

20 West Bakersfield 00:20:15.38 7 527

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 86 619 Carlos Elvir Montano 00:19:23.48 84

2 95 621 Jasil Padilla 00:19:47.50 93

3 101 620 Kevin Izagirre 00:19:55.61 99

4 127 616 Gerson Bautista 00:21:02.76 124

5 130 618 Eber Diaz 00:21:07.54 127

6 151 615 Marcos Avalos 00:22:31.92 (147)

7 152 617 Gabrye Benitez 00:22:32.12 (148)

21 Fresno 00:20:33.89 7 566

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 505 Aiden Levato 00:19:22.20 83

2 111 504 Ray Cuevas 00:20:23.39 109

3 120 509 Mark Seiler 00:20:47.66 118

4 125 506 Aron Montejano 00:20:51.83 122

5 138 507 Fabian Nunez 00:21:24.37 134

6 143 508 Johnny Olmos 00:21:49.91 (139)

7 147 503 Brian Crittenden 00:21:58.54 (143)

22 South Bakersfield 00:21:18.02 6 641

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 98 613 Elijah Perez 00:19:51.22 96

2 128 612 Alexander Diaz Salazar 00:21:05.08 125

3 141 610 Daysean Cooper 00:21:48.49 137

4 145 609 Zane Burgos 00:21:50.77 141

5 146 611 Ciolvanni Diaz 00:21:54.56 142

6 148 614 Adrian Rodriguez 00:22:04.06 (144)
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2  BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 596 Tyler Daillak SR 00:14:55.66 Paso Robles

2 2 580 Benjamin Fernandez JR 00:15:19.08 Matilda Torres

3 3 581 Hunter Hannah JR 00:15:51.93 Matilda Torres

4 4 595 Brian Arndt JR 00:15:53.69 Paso Robles

5 5 578 Alfonso Del Toro JR 00:16:05.81 Matilda Torres

6 6 579 Noah Felix Andrade SR 00:16:08.83 Matilda Torres

7 7 466 Blake Holtermann JR 00:16:15.70 Clovis West

8 8 584 Antonio Santiago FR 00:16:23.26 Matilda Torres

9 9 576 Miguel Rebollo JR 00:16:25.69 Madera South

10 10 577 Arshpreet Singh SR 00:16:26.14 Madera South

11 11 542 Jacob Quezada SR 00:16:26.24 Independence

12 12 591 Devin Marino JR 00:16:28.20 Monache

13 13 451 Sam Jurcazak JR 00:16:31.87 Arroyo Grande

14 14 462 Shane Sparks JR 00:16:34.13 Centennial

15 15 586 Alberto Andrade SR 00:16:34.63 Monache

16 16 572 Osael Hernandez SR 00:16:35.03 Madera South

17 17 464 Kaleb Chapa SR 00:16:46.88 Clovis West

18 18 599 Luke Kleinman SO 00:16:46.94 Paso Robles

19 (19) 585 Buffalo Soito SR 00:16:52.97 Matilda Torres

20 20 559 Caden Salazar SO 00:16:54.23 Liberty - Bakersfield

21 21 465 Ethan Gomez SO 00:17:00.54 Clovis West

22 (22) 583 Angel Ramirez JR 00:17:05.56 Matilda Torres

23 23 608 Isaac Saravia SO 00:17:07.72 Porterville

24 24 604 Jesus Jimenez SO 00:17:08.55 Porterville

25 25 602 Miguel Aldaco SO 00:17:11.70 Porterville

26 26 589 Conner Machado JR 00:17:14.51 Monache

27 27 472 Ryland Sutliff SO 00:17:16.59 Clovis West

28 28 516 Christopher Wells JR 00:17:17.84 Frontier

29 29 575 Gadiel Ramirez SO 00:17:17.90 Madera South

30 30 570 Juan Cervantes JR 00:17:21.92 Madera South

31 31 603 Rodolfo Gomez JR 00:17:26.24 Porterville

32 32 592 Eli Sotelo SR 00:17:26.70 Monache

33 33 588 Jake Estrada SR 00:17:27.78 Monache

34 (34) 587 Miguel Bedolla SR 00:17:31.44 Monache

35 35 471 Luis Rodriguez SR 00:17:33.38 Clovis West

36 (36) 574 Erwin Ortiz FR 00:17:34.39 Madera South

37 37 535 Nabor Villa Leyva SO 00:17:44.71 Hoover

38 38 452 Lucas Korth JR 00:17:47.37 Arroyo Grande

39 39 449 Tyler Haynes SO 00:17:52.96 Arroyo Grande

40 40 557 Gabe Reyes JR 00:17:55.66 Liberty - Bakersfield

41 41 463 Alexander Vazquez FR 00:17:57.13 Centennial

42 42 597 Alexander Gonzalez SO 00:17:58.36 Paso Robles

43 (43) 590 Mason Mamauag JR 00:17:58.52 Monache

44 (44) 470 Manit Monga JR 00:17:59.22 Clovis West

45 45 539 Ayden Galvan JR 00:18:01.56 Independence

46 (46) 573 David Maciel SR 00:18:02.41 Madera South

47 47 453 Sawyer Lindgren FR 00:18:04.08 Arroyo Grande

48 48 480 Brandon Acevedo JR 00:18:05.12 East Bakersfield

49 49 562 Luke Flores SR 00:18:05.43 Madera

50 50 450 Grant Hemesath FR 00:18:05.48 Arroyo Grande

51 51 554 Landon Donnelly FR 00:18:08.90 Liberty - Bakersfield
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2  BOYS

52 (52) 448 Luke Dremsa SO 00:18:09.56 Arroyo Grande

53 53 522 Ryan Herrera SR 00:18:09.69 Golden West

54 54 543 Mandeep Bhatti SR 00:18:09.85 Justin Garza

55 (55) 446 Nicolas Brown FR 00:18:09.96 Arroyo Grande

56 56 605 Heriberto Martinez JR 00:18:10.70 Porterville

57 0 552 Acanaan Smith JR 00:18:11.04 Lemoore

58 57 555 Chase Kinney FR 00:18:14.34 Liberty - Bakersfield

59 58 541 Ricardo Mendez JR 00:18:18.29 Independence

60 59 594 Joseph Arce SO 00:18:18.46 Paso Robles

61 60 560 Hansel Vazquez JR 00:18:21.53 Liberty - Bakersfield

62 61 514 Blaine Lozano SO 00:18:22.93 Frontier

63 (62) 469 Gabriel Meraz FR 00:18:23.68 Clovis West

64 (63) 606 Aaron Rankin SO 00:18:27.39 Porterville

65 64 531 Max Fernandez JR 00:18:32.12 Hoover

66 65 530 Ezequiel Diaz FR 00:18:34.18 Hoover

67 66 459 Quinton Fuentes JR 00:18:34.66 Centennial

68 67 501 JuanAndre Ramirez JR 00:18:38.13 Foothill (Bakersfield)

69 0 549 Ilias Gonzalez JR 00:18:41.12 Lemoore

70 (68) 598 Miles Hollen JR 00:18:42.02 Paso Robles

71 (69) 558 Zachary Saiki SO 00:18:43.09 Liberty - Bakersfield

72 70 563 Freddy Garcia SR 00:18:43.33 Madera

73 (71) 607 Pablo Ruiz SR 00:18:45.26 Porterville

74 72 481 Jasraj Babbar FR 00:18:45.93 East Bakersfield

75 73 456 Adam Brady SO 00:18:53.76 Centennial

76 74 510 Issac Arismendez FR 00:18:54.65 Frontier

77 75 534 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas JR 00:18:58.64 Hoover

78 76 490 Blake Ralls SR 00:19:01.42 El Diamante

79 (77) 600 Braeden Putman SO 00:19:09.31 Paso Robles

80 78 513 Kameron Holt-Bush SO 00:19:09.40 Frontier

81 79 473 Marcus Carillo JR 00:19:13.99 Dinuba

82 80 544 Jordan Bien SO 00:19:16.04 Justin Garza

83 (81) 556 Jesus Perez SO 00:19:19.73 Liberty - Bakersfield

84 82 533 Juan Herrera SR 00:19:20.19 Hoover

85 83 505 Aiden Levato SR 00:19:22.20 Fresno

86 84 619 Carlos Elvir Montano SO 00:19:23.48 West Bakersfield

87 85 477 Raul Reyes FR 00:19:23.99 Dinuba

88 86 515 Joshua Perez JR 00:19:29.01 Frontier

89 87 492 Will Snyder SO 00:19:34.38 El Diamante

90 88 486 Luis Sandoval SR 00:19:38.22 East Bakersfield

91 89 519 Boston Doody SO 00:19:40.86 Golden West

92 90 457 Vincenzo Dazzo SR 00:19:44.00 Centennial

93 91 523 Zachary Huerta SO 00:19:44.69 Golden West

94 92 565 Alfredo Mejia JR 00:19:47.17 Madera

95 93 621 Jasil Padilla JR 00:19:47.50 West Bakersfield

96 94 489 Brooklyn McDonald FR 00:19:49.55 El Diamante

97 95 491 Troy Ralls SO 00:19:50.28 El Diamante

98 96 613 Elijah Perez FR 00:19:51.22 South Bakersfield

99 97 474 Brayan Gutierrez SR 00:19:52.46 Dinuba

100 98 500 Julian Lopez JR 00:19:55.48 Foothill (Bakersfield)

101 99 620 Kevin Izagirre SO 00:19:55.61 West Bakersfield

102 100 540 Robert Herrera SO 00:19:55.92 Independence

103 101 478 Jonathan Rivera SO 00:20:01.61 Dinuba

104 102 567 Alain Molina SR 00:20:08.74 Madera

105 103 482 Wyatt Flores FR 00:20:08.94 East Bakersfield
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106 (104) 512 Noah Garza SR 00:20:09.21 Frontier

107 105 498 Denzel Cervantes JR 00:20:12.40 Foothill (Bakersfield)

108 106 545 Jack Eastman SO 00:20:19.35 Justin Garza

109 (107) 458 Carlos Felix SO 00:20:20.96 Centennial

110 108 495 Edgar Bretado JR 00:20:23.12 Foothill (Bakersfield)

111 109 504 Ray Cuevas FR 00:20:23.39 Fresno

112 110 537 Moises Galindo Salazar SO 00:20:24.28 Independence

113 (111) 511 Nathaniel Campos JR 00:20:26.42 Frontier

114 112 527 Daniel Sorenson SO 00:20:27.37 Golden West

115 113 548 Sonny Zavalza SO 00:20:32.50 Justin Garza

116 114 484 Jacob Godinez SR 00:20:34.85 East Bakersfield

117 115 502 Matthew Sanchez JR 00:20:37.42 Foothill (Bakersfield)

118 (116) 485 Diego Ruiz JR 00:20:39.11 East Bakersfield

119 (117) 532 Jacob Gutierrez FR 00:20:40.50 Hoover

120 118 509 Mark Seiler FR 00:20:47.66 Fresno

121 0 551 Ethan Silvestre FR 00:20:48.20 Lemoore

122 119 521 Rocky Hernandez FR 00:20:48.70 Golden West

123 (120) 529 Adrian Baca JR 00:20:50.03 Hoover

124 (121) 483 Angel Gallardo SR 00:20:51.54 East Bakersfield

125 122 506 Aron Montejano SR 00:20:51.83 Fresno

126 123 476 Bryan Ramirez SR 00:21:00.11 Dinuba

127 124 616 Gerson Bautista JR 00:21:02.76 West Bakersfield

128 125 612 Alexander Diaz Salazar SO 00:21:05.08 South Bakersfield

129 126 494 Nathan Yankes FR 00:21:05.12 El Diamante

130 127 618 Eber Diaz SR 00:21:07.54 West Bakersfield

131 0 550 Kelen Lopes JR 00:21:08.17 Lemoore

132 (128) 528 Jacob Westra JR 00:21:11.72 Golden West

133 (129) 493 Jaxson Ward FR 00:21:11.85 El Diamante

134 130 546 Dominick Estwin SO 00:21:13.49 Justin Garza

135 (131) 488 Nehemia Garcia Aldanaia JR 00:21:18.41 El Diamante

136 132 568 Robert Rivera JR 00:21:20.03 Madera

137 (133) 524 Nasiir McGaugh JR 00:21:20.26 Golden West

138 134 507 Fabian Nunez SO 00:21:24.37 Fresno

139 (135) 538 John Galindo Trevino FR 00:21:24.56 Independence

140 (136) 479 Azael Solorio SR 00:21:48.36 Dinuba

141 137 610 Daysean Cooper SO 00:21:48.49 South Bakersfield

142 (138) 564 Alexander Machuca SO 00:21:49.57 Madera

143 (139) 508 Johnny Olmos SR 00:21:49.91 Fresno

144 (140) 496 Christopher Castaneda JR 00:21:50.54 Foothill (Bakersfield)

145 141 609 Zane Burgos SO 00:21:50.77 South Bakersfield

146 142 611 Ciolvanni Diaz SR 00:21:54.56 South Bakersfield

147 (143) 503 Brian Crittenden SO 00:21:58.54 Fresno

148 (144) 614 Adrian Rodriguez SR 00:22:04.06 South Bakersfield

149 (145) 475 Gabriel Puente SO 00:22:18.54 Dinuba

150 (146) 569 Christian Valenzuela JR 00:22:22.00 Madera

151 (147) 615 Marcos Avalos SR 00:22:31.92 West Bakersfield

152 (148) 617 Gabrye Benitez SO 00:22:32.12 West Bakersfield

153 (149) 499 Joaquin Gonzales SO 00:23:15.36 Foothill (Bakersfield)

154 (150) 536 Kaden Campbell JR 00:23:52.61 Independence
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